
Spring 2024 T-Ball League Game Schedule 

Games will be played on Fields 1 and 4 

Home team is on the left side of schedule and will be in the 3rd base dugout 

 
Monday May 13- Field 4     Tuesday May 28 - Holly Oak Park 

5:30 pm Rockies vs Senators     5:30 pm Twins vs Red Sox 

6:30 pm Braves vs Orioles     6:30 pm Tigers vs Cubs 

 

Monday May 13 – Field 2     Thursday May 30 – Optimist Park 

5:30 pm Trash Pandas vs Tigers     5:30 pm Trash Pandas vs Braves 

6:30 pm Cubs vs Twins      6:30 pm Twins vs Rockies  

    

 

Monday May13 – Optimist Park    Monday June 3 – Optimist Park 

6:00 pm Red vs Blue Jays     5:30 pm Red Sox vs Tigers 

         6:30 pm Blue Jays vs Twins 

 

Tuesday May 14 – Field 1     Tuesday June 4 – Holly Oak Park 

5:30 pm Blue Jays vs Tigers     5:30 pm Senators vs Braves 

6:30 pm Orioles vs Rockies     6:30 pm Blue Jays vs Cubs  

 

Tuesday May 14 – Holly Oak Park    Thursday June 6 – Optimist Park 

5:30 pm Twins vs Braves     5:30 pm Trash Pandas vs Twins 

6:30 pm Red Sox vs Cubs     6:30 pm Senators vs Orioles 

 

Thursday May 16 – Optimist Park    Tuesday June 11 – Holly Oak Park  

5:30 pm Blue Jays vs Trash Pandas    5:30 pm Braves vs Tigers 

6:30 pm Rockies vs Tigers     6:30 pm Rockies vs Cubs    

 

Monday May 20 – Field 4     Monday June 17 – Holly Oak Park 

5:30 pm Braves vs Red Sox     5:30 pm Trash Pandas vs Red Sox 

6:30 pm Tigers vs Senators     6:30 pm Blue Jays vs Braves  

        

Tuesday May 21 – Field 3     Monday June 17 – Optimist Park 

5:30 pm Orioles vs Twins     5:30 pm Cubs vs Senators 
6:30 pm Senators vs Blue Jays     6:30 pm Tigers vs Orioles 
            

Tuesday May 21 – Field 1 *     Tuesday June 18 – Holly Oak Park 

5:30 pm Red Sox vs Rockies     5:30 pm Trash Pandas vs Rockies 
6:30 pm Trash Pandas vs Cubs     6:30 pm Braves vs Cubs   

   
Thursday May 23 – Optimist Park    Tuesday Jue 18 – Optimist Park 
5:30 pm Red Sox vs Orioles     5:30 pm Senators vs Red Sox 
6:30 pm Rockies vs Blue Jays     6:30 pm Orioles vs Blue Jays 

 

 



Thursday June 20 – Holly Oak Park 

5:30 pm Tigers vs Twins 

6:30 pm Rockies vs Braves 

 

Thursday June 20 – Optimist Park 

5:30 pm Senators vs Trash Pandas 

6:30 pm Cubs vs Orioles 

 

Monday June 24 – Field 4 

5:30 pm Orioles vs Trash Pandas 

6:30 pm Twins vs Senators  
 

Special thanks to our sponsors! 

 

Pruett Home Improvement & Repair – J. Greene (Senators) 

 

Piedmont Liquidators – Linnens (Trash Pandas) 

 

AMES Copper Group – Holland (Red Sox) 

 

Davis Towing – E. Greene (Orioles) 

 

Shelby Spice – Blunt (Rockies) 

 

Carolina Communications – Atkins (Tigers) 

 

Pancake House – Hoyle (Braves) 

 

Dairy Queen – Dills (Twins) 

 

Beam and Co. Real Estate – Randall (Cubs) 

 

IMC Metals America – Sperling (Blue Jays)      


